=

Gesamt

Platz

1 164,950

43,200
32,650
29,650
27,900
27,150
22,300
19,150

2 161,900

43,400
43,300
38,650
35,400
24,450

1,150

3 158,100

39,850
39,500
36,300
22,500
20,000
18,900

9,250

7,350

4 157,850

41,250
39,250
38,200
36,550
26,750
11,300

Team

TV Wetzgau

Kristina Zivadinovic
Annika Welz
Kathrin Scheck
Marlene Wollmann
Alena Welz

Anne Dobler

Pia Barth

TV Kempten

Rosa Schwaninger
Laura Dick
Hannah Geiger
Miriam Kartas
Aurelia Remplik
Naomi Forster

TS NeckarGym II

Hannah Dollinger
Malea Kiedaisch
Lene Bauer

Alina Holzwarth
Fina Korber
Antonia Bisch
Lina Bronni

Lena Bauer

VfL Kirchheim unter Teck Il

Merle Halbisch
Hannah Schweiss
Rhianna Paduraru
Laura Brandle
Henrietta Schafer
Nele Brey

Deutsche Turn-Liga

Regionalliga Sud

am 2. Juli 2023 in Kirchheim u.T.

T

th

47,050

12,050
11,950

(10,950)
11,650
11,400

46,400

(10,950)
12,850
11,200
11,200

11,150

45,200

11,000
10,800
(10,600)
11,850
1,550

45,800

11,950
10,950
11,600
(10,600)

11,300

33,450
8,700

8,400
8,600
(6,800)

7,750

35,500

11,050
8,650
8,050

(7,050)
7,750

32,400
8,100
7,850
8,000

8,450

(7,350)

32,050

7,700
8,600
(7,600)
7,700
8,050

39,700

10,500
9,750
10,050
(8,650)
9,400
(10,650)

44,750

1,950
10,950
11,200
10,650

38,100

9,700
10,950
9,300
8,150
(7,450)

41,900

11,700
10,850
10,100
(9,000)
9,250

39,250
10,300
10,450
(7,950)

41,250

10,450
10,400

9,750
10,650

9,250
9,250

(9,650)

38,150

10,600
9,350
9,600
8,600

(7,850)

41,850

11,000
10,350
(9,400)
9,650
10,850
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L Regionalliga Sud

am 2. Juli 2023 in Kirchheim u.T.

Platz Gesamt  Team T =5 — B
5 157,200 TSV Wernau 44,450 32,850 38,750 41,150
40,600  Jessica Roosz 11,200 8,750 10,150 10,500
40,150  Leonie Fortanier 11,000 8,000 11,000 10,150
38,550  Maren Schragle 1,50 8,150 9,050 10,200
37,250  Fabiana Schwert 11,00 7,950 (7,900) 10,300
20,800  Luisa Hermsen (10,950) (9,850)
8,550  Clarissa Adolf 8,550
7,650  Lena BaBler (7,650)
6 154,150 TSG Backnang 43,200 33,050 37,750 40,150
39,800  Emely Pokorny 11,850 9,000 9,700 9,250
39,050  Felin WeiBhaar 11,200 8,100 9,150 10,600
29,050  Anneli Andergassen 8,900 9,650 10,500
26,900 Lisa Hunscha (9,600) (8,350) (8,950)
19,750  Aurelia Weller 9,950 9,800
17,250  Melina Weller 10,200 7,050
15,650  Taina Griem (6,400) 9,250
7 149,450 WKG Gau Schoénbuch 44,500 31,300 35,600 38,050
38,250  Anabel Fegert 11,050 7,950 8,700 10,550
28,550  Pia Arnold (10,700) 9,150 8,700
28,450  Selina Rathe 1,150 8,700 9,200
26,300  Tina Reichardt 11,150 (5,700) 9,450
25,450  Nicole Sieber 8,700 (8,000) 9,350
16,600 Moana Kremm 8,550 (8,050)
11,150  Chiara Vees 11,150
7150  Michelle Hauser 7,150
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=

Platz Gesamt

8 148,700

39,250
28,350
27,000
26,600
26,150
10,300
10,200

7,300

6,800

Team

SSV Ulm 1846 11

Lorna Nell

Mia Kaufmann
Selina Bengel
Lara Burk
Rebeca Pahontu
Chiara Schaible
Amelie Birk
Liljana Zismann
Charlotte Musch

Deutsche Turn-Liga

Regionalliga Sud

am 2. Juli 2023 in Kirchheim u.T.

T | v |
41,950 31,650 34,800 40,300
10,800 9,100 9,000 10,350

7,800 10,850 9,700
10,600 (6,700) 9,700
10,250 (6,650) (9,700)

7,950 7,650 10,550
10,300
(10,200)

7,300
6,800

3/8
Druck: 2. Juli 2023 14:26



Platz

10

10

12

Gesamt

43,400

43,300

43,200

41,250

40,600

40,150

39,850

39,800

39,500

39,250

39,250

39,050

Team

Rosa Schwaninger
TV Kempten

Laura Dick
TV Kempten

Kristina Zivadinovic
TV Wetzgau

Merle Halbisch
VfL Kirchheim unter Teck |l

Jessica Roosz
TSV Wernau

Leonie Fortanier
TSV Wernau

Hannah Dollinger
TS NeckarGym Il

Emely Pokorny
TSG Backnang

Malea Kiedaisch
TS NeckarGym Il

Hannah Schweiss
VfL Kirchheim unter Teck |l

Lorna Nell
SSV Ulm 1846 11

Felin WeiBhaar
TSG Backnang

Deutsche Turn-Liga

Regionalliga Sud

am 2. Juli 2023 in Kirchheim u.T.

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

T th T ]

32 31 4,3 4,0
7,850 7,950 5,400 7,700
0,1 0,0 0,0 0,0
10,950 11,050 9,700 11,700
3,6 1,2 2,9 3,2
9,250 7,450 8,050 7,650
12,850 8,650 10,950 10,850
3,4 11 3,3 4,2
8650 7,600 7,200 7,850
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,1
12,050 8,700 10,500 11,950
3,4 1,0 3,5 3,1
8,550 6,700 7,00 7,900
11,950 7,700 10,600 11,000
32 11 2,9 3,1
8,100 7,650 7,250 7,400
0,1 0,0 0,0 0,0
11,200 8,750 10,150 10,500
3,2 1,2 3,3 2,9
8100 6,800 7,700 7,250
0,3 0,0 0,0 0,0
11,000 8,000 11,000 10,150
2,0 11 2,8 3,1
9,000 7,000 7,500 7,350
11,000 8,100 10,300 10,450
3,4 1,3 3,2 2,9
8450 7,700 6,600 6,650
0,0 0,0 0,1 0,3
11,850 9,000 9,700 9,250
3,4 1,5 3,3 3,2
7400 6,350 7,250 7,300
0,0 0,0 0,1 0,1
10,800 7,850 10,450 10,400
34 1,4 2.4 31
7,550 7,200 6,950 7,250
10,950 8,600 9,350 10,350
3,2 1,6 3,4 3,2
7,600 7,500 5,600 7,150
10,800 9,100 9,000 10,350
3,4 1,2 3,0 3,4
7,800 6,900 6,150 7,200
11,200 8,100 9,150 10,600
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L Regionalliga Sud

am 2. Juli 2023 in Kirchheim u.T.

Platz Gesamt  Team T =5 — B
13 38,650 Hannah Geiger D-Note 3.2 1,0 2,1 3,
TV Kempten E-Note 8,300 7,050 7,200 7,000
Pen 0,3 0,0 0.0 0.0
11,200 8,050 9,300 10,100
14 38,550  Maren Schrégle D-Note 3.2 08 3.0 29
TSV Wernau E-Note 7,950 7,350 6,050 7,300
11,150 8,150 9,050 10,200
15 38,250  Anabel Fegert D-Note 3.4 11 3.2 33
WKG Gau Schénbuch E-Note 7,950 6,850 5500 7,250
Pen 0,3 0,0 0,0 0.0
11,050 7,950 8,700 10,550
16 38,200 Rhianna Paduraru D-Note 3.2 11 3.3 33
VIL Kirchheim unter Teck Il E-Note 8,400 6,500 6,300 6,100
11,600 7,600 9,600 9,400
17 37,250  Fabiana Schwert D-Note 2,0 0.9 2,6 2,8
TSV Wernau E-Note 9100 7,050 5400 7,500
Pen 0,0 0,0 0,1 0.0
11,100 7,950 7,900 10,300
18 36,550 Laura Brandle D-Note 1,6 1,0 3,7 3,
VIL Kirchheim unter Teck Il E-Note 9,000 6,700 4900 6,550
10,600 7,700 8,600 9,650
19 36,300 Lene Bauer D-Note 3,6 11 3,1 3.2
TS NeckarGym |I E-Note 7,000 6,900 4950 6,550
Pen 0,0 0,0 0,1 0.0
10,600 8,000 7,950 9,750
20 35,400 Miriam Kartas D-Note 34 09 2,8 2,5
TV Kempten E-Note 7,800 6,150 5,450 6,500
Pen 0,0 0,0 0,1 0.0
11,200 7,050 8,150 9,000
21 32,650 Annika Welz D-Note 34 31 37
TV Wetzgau E-Note 8,550 6,650 7,250
11,950 9,750 10,950
22 29,650  Kathrin Scheck D-Note 1,0 3.2 3.2
TV Wetzgau E-Note 7,400 6,850 8,000
8,400 10,050 11,200
23 29,050  Anneli Andergassen D-Note 11 3,6 3,1
TSG Backnang E-Note 7,800 6,050 7,400
8,900 9,650 10,500
24 28,550 Pia Arnold D-Note 2.4 2,9 3,0
WKG Géau Schénbuch E-Note 8,300 6,250 6,100
Pen 0,0 0.0 04
10,700 9,150 8,700
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Regionalliga Sud

am 2. Juli 2023 in Kirchheim u.T.

Platz Gesamt  Team T =5 — .
25 28,450 Selina Rathe D-Note 3,2 14 2.7
WKG Gau Schénbuch E-Note 7950 6,700 6,500
11,150 8,100 9,200
26 28,350 Mia Kaufmann D-Note 0,9 3,0 2,7
SSV Ulm 1846 11 E-Note 6,900 7,850 7,000
7,800 10,850 9,700
27 27,900 Marlene Wollmann D-Note 1,5 2,9 3,1
TV Wetzgau E-Note 700 5,850 7,550
Pen 0,0 0,1 0,0
8,600 8,650 10,650
28 27,150 Alena Welz D-Note 3,2 1,0 3,1
TV Wetzgau E-Note 8,050 5,800 6,300
Pen 0,3 0,0 0,0
10,950 6,800 9,400
29 27,000 Selina Bengel D-Note 3.4 08 2,7
SSV Ulm 1846 11 E-Note 7,200 5,900 7,000
10,600 6,700 9,700
30 26,900 Lisa Hunscha D-Note 2,0 2,2 2,5
TSG Backnang E-Note 7,600 6,150 6,450
9,600 8,350 8,950
31 26,750 Henrietta Schafer D-Note 14 3,2 3,0
VfL Kirchheim unter Teck |l E-Note 6,650 4,650 7,850
8,050 7,850 10,850
32 26,600 Lara Biirk D-Note 3,4 3,0 2,9
SSV Ulm 1846 11 E-Note 6,950 3,650 6,800
Pen 0,1 0,0 0,0
10,250 6,650 9,700
33 26,300 Tina Reichardt D-Note 3,4 0,9 2,5
WKG Gau Schonbuch E-Note 8,050 4,800 6,950
Pen 0,3 0,0 0,0
11,150 5,700 9,450
34 26,150 Rebeca Pahontu D-Note 0,9 3,0 3,0
SSV Ulm 1846 11 E-Note 7,050 4,650 7,550
7,950 7,650 10,550
35 25,450 Nicole Sieber D-Note 1,0 2,8 2,9
WKG Gau Schénbuch E-Note 7,00 5200 6,450
8,100 8,000 9,350
36 24,450  Aurelia Remplik D-Note 09 2,8 30
TV Kempten E-Note 6,850 4,650 6,250
7,750 7,450 9,250
37 22,500 Alina Holzwarth D-Note 3,4 3,2
TS NeckarGym |l E-Note 8,450 7,450
11,850 10,650
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Platz

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

48

50

51

Gesamt

22,300

20,800

20,000

19,750

19,150

18,900

17,250

16,600

15,650

11,300

11,150

11,150

10,300

10,200

Team

Anne Dobler

TV Wetzgau

Luisa Hermsen
TSV Wernau

Fina Kérber
TS NeckarGym |I

Aurelia Weller
TSG Backnang

Pia Barth
TV Wetzgau

Antonia Bisch
TS NeckarGym Il

Melina Weller
TSG Backnang

Moana Kremm
WKG Gau Schénbuch

Taina Griem
TSG Backnang

Nele Brey
VL Kirchheim unter Teck Il

Naomi Forster
TV Kempten

Chiara Vees
WKG Gau Schénbuch

Chiara Schaible
SSV Ulm 1846

Amelie Birk
SSV Ulm 1846

Deutsche Turn-Liga

Regionalliga Sud

am 2. Juli 2023 in Kirchheim u.T.

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

T th T ]
3,4 3,1
8,250 7,550
11,650 10,650
2,4 2,6
8,550 7,250
10,950 9,850
3,2 12
8,350 7,250
11,550 8,450
2,4 2,3
7,550 7,500
9,950 9,800
3,2 0,8
8,200 6,950
11,400 7,750
3,2 3,1
6,050 6,550
9,250 9,650
2.4 1,0
7,800 6,050
10,200 7,050
2.1 2,3
6,450 5,750
8,550 8,050
0,9 2,0
5,500 7,250
6,400 9,250
1,6
9,700
11,300
2,6
8,550
11,150
3,4
7,750
11,150
2,0
8,300
10,300
1,6
8,600
10,200
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L Regionalliga Sud

am 2. Juli 2023 in Kirchheim u.T.

Platz Gesamt  Team T =5 — .
52 9,250 Lina Bronni D-Note 3,1
TS NeckarGym |l E-Note 6,150
9,250
53 8,550 Clarissa Adolf D-Note 2.7
TSV Wernau E-Note 5,850
8,550
54 7,650 Lena BaBler D-Note 0,8
TSV Wernau E-Note 6,850
7,650
55 7,350 Lena Bauer D-Note 11
TS NeckarGym Il E-Note 6,250
7,350
56 7,300 Liljana Zismann D-Note 2,5
SSV Ulm 1846 E-Note 4,800
7,300
57 7,150  Michelle Hauser D-Note 12
WKG Gau Schénbuch E-Note 5,950
7,150
58 6,800 Charlotte Musch D-Note 0,9
SSV Ulm 1846 11 E-Note 5,900
6,800
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